Project:
Type:
Catalog #:
KB Lighting Mfg Co Inc      2515 Metropolitan Drive Trevose Pa 19053    P:215-953-6663    F:215-953-6710   bkessel@kblighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
This economical surface mounted Circline unit is
available in a white finish. This unit is for use in
commercial and residential areas such as restrooms,

Units are equipped with knockouts for junction
box or direct surface mounting.
Ordering Guide
BUT
BUT
Series Ballast Type
120 = 120V
MV  =   Multivolt
E-LW = Electronic .77 BF
E-O = Electronic 1.18 BF
E-DIM = Dimming Unit
SET LED =   Wired 1 end hot for LED tubes
EMER= Emergency battery back up
Lamp Type
(1) FC8T9 = BUTT 22 ONLY
(1) FC12T9 = BUTT 32 ONLY
(1) FC16T9= BUTT 40 ONLY
(1) FC8T9 & (1) FC12T9= BUTT 54 ONLY
(1) FC12T9 & (1) FC16T9= BUTT 72 ONLY
PL7 / PL9 / PL3
PLT 13 / 26 / 32 / 42
QUAD 13 / 26 / 32 / 42
Medium or Mogul base sockets
22